Defined terms used in this announcement have the meanings given to them in the announcement �tled
Fundraise, Restructuring Plan & FSP (RNS Number: 1033K) released around 6:05 p.m. on 10 April 2024, unless
the context provides otherwise.

For immediate release

3 September 2024

Revolution Bars Group plc
(the "Company" or the "Group")

Completion of Fundraising and Restructuring Plan

Director/PDMR Shareholding

and

Total Voting Rights

Revolu�on Bars Group plc (A IM: RBG), a leading operator of premium bars and gastro pubs, trading mainly
under the Revolu�on, Revolucion de Cuba and Peach Pubs brands, announces that comple�on of its
Fundraising and Restructuring Plan, announced 10 April 2024, has now occurred, and that a total of
1,267,768,705 new Ordinary Shares will be admitted to trading on AIM at 8am today.

As no�fied previously, as part of the Fundraising the following Directors of the Company have subscribed for,
in aggregate 12,050,000 Ordinary Shares at the Issue Price of 1 pence per Ordinary Share:

Name Number of

existing
Ordinary
Shares

Percentage
of exis�ng
issued share
capital

Number of
New
Ordinary
Shares
subscribed
for

Total number
of Ordinary
Shares held
on Admission

Percentage
of Enlarged
Share Capital
on Admission

Keith Edelman 370,000 0.16% 1,440,000 1,810,000 0.12%
Rob Pitcher 1,500,000 0.65% 8,000,000 9,500,000 0.63%
Danielle Davies 305,993 0.13% 1,250,000 1,555,993 0.10%
Jemima Bird 7,500 0.00% 1,000,000 1,007,500 0.07%
Will Tuffy 100,000 0.04% 360,000 460,000 0.03%

Total Voting Rights

The total number of Ordinary Shares in issue is now 1,497,817,225 with the Company holding no Ordinary
Shares in treasury. Therefore, the total number of vo�ng rights is also 1,497,817,225. This figure may be used
by shareholders as the denominator for the calcula�ons by which they will determine if they are required to
no�fy their interest in, or a change to their interest in, the share capital of the Company under the FCA's
Disclosure Guidance and Transparency Rules.

For further information, please contact: